Product Code LED Power LED (Bridgelux) Lumen Battery Solar PV Dimension (mm)
JKC-FX-40 40W 96PCS 68,00lm
Efficacy
170 lm/W 12.8V 28AH 18V 65W 848.6*385.5*265.9
JKC-FX-50 50W 144PCS 85,00lm170 lm/W 12V 36AH 18V 70W 1077.8*385.5*265.9
JKC-FX-60 60W 144PCS 102,00lm170 lm/W 12V 42AH 18V 80W 1077.8*385.5*265.9
JKC-FX-80 80W 192PCS 136,00lm170 lm/W 12V 57AH 18V 100W 1548.68*385.5*265.9
JKC-FX-100 100W 240PCS 170,00lm170 lm/W 12V 63AH 18V 130W 1863*385.5*265.9
JKC-FX-120 120W 288PCS 204,00lm170 lm/W 12V 72AH 18V 140W 1863*385.5*265.9
0
1900
3800
5700